
2024 Live Oak Classical JH Volleyball Schedule

Date Day Black Green Location Opponent

Aug 29 Thursday 5:00/6:00 7:00 Home Valor Prep

Sep 3 Tuesday 5:00 6:00 Home CTCS

Sep 5 Thursday 6:00 5:00 Away Reicher

Sep 14 Saturday 9:00 2:00 Away Axtell Tournament

Sep 16 Monday 5:00 6:00 Home Reicher

Sep 19 Thursday 5:00/6:00 7:00 Home Vanguard

Sep 26 Thursday 5:00/6:00 7:00 Away Valor Prep

Oct 1 Tuesday 5:00/6:00 7:00 Away CTCS

Oct 4 Friday 4:30/4:30 5:30 Home Brazos Christian

Oct 8 Tuesday 5:00/6:00 7:00 Away Vanguard

Oct 10 Thursday 4:00 5:00 Home Bryan Allen Academy

Oct 17 Thursday 5:00/6:00 7:00 Away McGregor

Oct 21 Monday 5:00 6:00 Away St. Mary's West


